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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 23

 23,094 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,401 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 198 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,693 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,693 

 8,345 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,592 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 3,640 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 287 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 81 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 242 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY CAICEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG WEXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLCAN ADELIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN METTLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KALED ALAMARIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL AMMIRABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PADAVORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY GALLEGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHANA SIFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 4 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIKTOR ORBAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF RICHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,215 

Unrecorded  1,478 

Page 2 of 23



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 24

 13,728 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,309 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 50 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,087 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,087 

 8,870 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,152 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 1,030 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 216 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 76 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 122 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ADJOA GZIFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY BYFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ART CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LOLLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSMED TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MARCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CALZOLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH BRELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWNA YAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,485 

Unrecorded  602 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 25

 12,833 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,548 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 67 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,448 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,448 

 6,413 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,428 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 1,236 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 257 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 61 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 141 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ADAM GASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELO KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LEMMA SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LEMMASR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN LECRAG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COSTANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYED FASFOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE DIAZ-LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA D. WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK JAGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEMEN BABASISOKIV (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNNY STARSCOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIA MATTOS (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENE TENENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,564 

Unrecorded  884 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 26

 22,506 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,402 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 123 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,031 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  25,031 

 9,888 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,425 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 2,469 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 458 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 90 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 245 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ANTONIO ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESMOND MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS CABRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 HERB GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOENIX WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN M. KOUMMITES (WRITE-IN)

 2 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY HAWK (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VINCENT VACCARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAOLI LUMPKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,607 

Unrecorded  1,424 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 27

 14,683 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,525 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 59 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,267 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,267 

 7,602 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,636 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 1,567 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 281 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 97 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 177 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEDA GAGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL CLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LEMMA SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD S. LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMIL KRAWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONSTANTINOS P. ANDREOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK N. TERMA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTHA FLORES-VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN GRUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYLIN CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA MENESES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES ROSENGARTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SORERIE IDELS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA CLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANIU MEIRCU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,392 

Unrecorded  875 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 28

 20,406 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,099 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 117 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,622 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,622 

 10,964 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,835 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 2,032 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 423 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 103 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 241 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KABAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ERIKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NETTLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANNA IMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILENA MROSORSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ECKHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENTINA LAVALLE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,620 

Unrecorded  1,002 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 29

 16,114 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,361 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 50 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,525 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,525 

 15,532 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 943 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 463 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 51 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 34 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 67 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 2 ADJOA GZIFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 2 FITZROY SEARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ S. COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELLE BAGWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE STAPLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA M FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,105 

Unrecorded  420 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 30

 16,979 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,142 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 100 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,221 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,221 

 8,296 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,598 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 1,727 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 318 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 98 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 166 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ALICIA BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNICE C. MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENAMARIE TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN MULVANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JA'MARR CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGOWAN SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SCHISSELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIYA MARICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MCGARVEY DEPAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOMIKI KONST (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BUCHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REENA SHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN ISRAEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,238 

Unrecorded  983 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 31

 10,973 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 775 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 75 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,823 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,823 

 9,528 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,311 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 438 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 69 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 35 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 60 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERCAN NURI AYBASTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EREN YEAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,451 

Unrecorded  372 

Assembly District 32

 14,251 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,068 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 50 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,369 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,369 

 13,650 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 785 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 365 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 59 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 26 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 61 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG E BOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANSA MUSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BYRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE COTTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,954 

Unrecorded  415 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 33

 17,743 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,477 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 63 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,283 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,283 

 15,182 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,356 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 866 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 143 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 33 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 100 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 2 ANTHONY A RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LEMMA SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIRK DIGGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH JOESTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL JEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM OMOWALE CLAY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,695 

Unrecorded  588 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 34

 10,620 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 817 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 72 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,509 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,509 

 7,460 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,525 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 553 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 168 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 67 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 97 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 BOB BARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL Y. SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID P AMBROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE E KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVYN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PALLELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE COTTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,886 

Unrecorded  623 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 35

 8,836 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 680 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 40 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,556 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,556 

 6,453 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,903 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 461 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 116 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 45 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 55 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 BERNARD WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN GUGLIARDETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,043 

Unrecorded  513 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 36

 17,307 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,223 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 183 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,713 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,713 

 12,140 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,318 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 979 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 338 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 65 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 156 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ALAN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW S. SALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO J. WHITAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY GOTHBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FARGNOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFIE DRITASAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARIKAUS THOMATUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JASLIN KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA AYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOMIKI KONST (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA TZORTZATOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANA BUWGJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIRUS VANGELETUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TY SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE COTTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,029 

Unrecorded  684 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 37

 15,516 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 964 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 142 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,622 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,622 

 11,493 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,135 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 848 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 295 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 84 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 130 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ALEXANDRA CARMEN BELLECCIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN YEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVON LOMAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH QUATTLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE HONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL BEATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,005 

Unrecorded  617 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 38

 10,129 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 643 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 42 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,814 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,814 

 5,737 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,413 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 844 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 148 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 54 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 68 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE DEL TORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY ALDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS MAHLER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,276 

Unrecorded  538 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Assembly District 39

 7,825 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 684 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 45 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,554 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,554 

 5,490 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,891 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 410 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 148 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 45 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 60 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ALLEN ROSKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SAXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY AGOSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE MORETY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED AZMAL (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,060 

Unrecorded  494 

Assembly District 40

 10,145 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,176 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 56 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,377 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,377 

 4,940 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,102 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 844 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 201 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 61 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 106 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 COREY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA UNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,260 

Unrecorded  1,117 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Total for Public Advocate (Citywide) - Queens County

 263,688 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 22,294 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,532 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  287,514 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  287,514 

 167,983 JUMAANE D. WILLIAMS (DEMOCRATIC)

 77,348 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (REPUBLICAN)

 20,772 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,976 DEVIN W. BALKIND (LIBERTARIAN)

 1,155 DR. DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPIAPARAMPIL (SAVE OUR CITY)

 2,294 ANTHONY L. HERBERT (INDEPENDENT)

 1 ADAM GASE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADJOA GZIFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEDA GAGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA CARMEN BELLECCIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN ROSKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW S. SALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY BYFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL CLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELO KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY A RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANTHONY LEMMA SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LEMMASR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO J. WHITAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ART CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KABAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN YEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNICE C. MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY GOTHBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SAXTON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Total for Public Advocate (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 BRIAN FARGNOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY CAICEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN LECRAG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ERIKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 2 COREY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG E BOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG WEXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 3 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LOLLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL Y. SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID P AMBROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVON LOMAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENAMARIE TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESMOND MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIRK DIGGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD S. LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFIE DRITASAS (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLCAN ADELIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERCAN NURI AYBASTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EREN YEAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FITZROY SEARLES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Total for Public Advocate (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 FRANCIS CABRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COSTANZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARIKAUS THOMATUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN MULVANY (WRITE-IN)

 4 HERB GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH QUATTLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ S. COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JA'MARR CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NETTLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELLE BAGWELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JASLIN KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN METTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE DEL TORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH JOESTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGOWAN SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSMED TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE STAPLETON (WRITE-IN)

 2 KALED ALAMARIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMIL KRAWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANNA IMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE HONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYED FASFOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY AGOSTO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Total for Public Advocate (Citywide) - Queens County

 2 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONSTANTINOS P. ANDREOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE E KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SCHISSELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE DIAZ-LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANSA MUSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA M FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIYA MARICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MARCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK N. TERMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA AYON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTHA FLORES-VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN GRUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN GUGLIARDETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MCGARVEY DEPAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA D. WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYLIN CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA MENESES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVYN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL AMMIRABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PADAVORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK JAGGER (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILENA MROSORSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY GALLEGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES ROSENGARTEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Total for Public Advocate (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 MOSHE SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL BEATI (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOMIKI KONST (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA TZORTZATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BYRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BUCHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CALZOLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JUSER (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOENIX WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL JEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANA BUWGJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 REENA SHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE MORETY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PALLELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN ISRAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA UNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY ALDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEMEN BABASISOKIV (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH BRELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWNA YAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHANA SIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SORERIE IDELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIRUS VANGELETUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN M. KOUMMITES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNNY STARSCOUT (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED AZMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIA MATTOS (WRITE-IN)

 5 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ECKHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY HAWK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS MAHLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:49:01PM

Total for Public Advocate (Citywide) - Queens County

 1 TY SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 72 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENTINA LAVALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA CLASS (WRITE-IN)

 4 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIKTOR ORBAO (WRITE-IN)

 2 VINCENT VACCARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM OMOWALE CLAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 WILLIE COTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAOLI LUMPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANIU MEIRCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF RICHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENE TENENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  273,885 

Unrecorded  13,629 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 30, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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